
                                   IHSAA-IGHSAU 4A State Qualifier
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 21, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5909  Keelee Leitzen            9  Dubuque Hempstead            17:56.1  5:47  t 
      2    2 5965  Micah Poellet            12  Linn Mar                     18:09.5  5:51  t 
      3    3 5924  Lily Schmidt             12  Dubuque Senior               18:14.7  5:53  t 
      4    4 5919  Izzy Gorton              12  Dubuque Senior               18:45.1  6:03  t 
      5    5 5907  Julia Gehl                9  Dubuque Hempstead            18:45.8  6:03  t 
      6    6 5910  Brooke O'Brien           10  Dubuque Hempstead            18:48.9  6:04  t 
      7    7 5994  Lauren Klein             12  Western Dubuque              19:01.3  6:08    
      8    8 5883  Bethany Smeed            11  Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:06.1  6:09    
      9    9 5966  Chloe Skidmore           12  Linn Mar                     19:14.0  6:12  t 
     10   10 5934  Rowan Boulter            11  Iowa City City High          19:14.1  6:12    
     11   11 5993  Alyssa Klein              9  Western Dubuque              19:15.0  6:12    
     12   12 5894  Camryn Sattler            9  Clinton                      19:19.8  6:14    
     13   13 5964  Sarah Murphy             12  Linn Mar                     19:21.5  6:14  t 
     14   14 5963  Lilly Geelan             12  Linn Mar                     19:33.7  6:18  t 
     15   15 5937  Lilly Reynolds           12  Iowa City City High          19:37.8  6:20    
     16   16 5952  Maddy Negley             12  Iowa City West               19:38.8  6:20    
     17   17 5939  Iris Wedemeyer           10  Iowa City City High          19:44.9  6:22    
     18   18 5921  Leah Klapatauskas         9  Dubuque Senior               19:50.2  6:24  t 
     19   19 5991  Elly Burds               12  Western Dubuque              19:53.9  6:25    
     20   20 5967  Abbey Vezina             10  Linn Mar                     19:56.9  6:26  t 
     21   21 5922  Kaitlyn Miller            9  Dubuque Senior               19:59.5  6:27  t 
     22   22 5920  Elyza Hoffman            12  Dubuque Senior               20:00.2  6:27  t 
     23   23 5961  Jordyn Beck              10  Linn Mar                     20:02.4  6:28  t 
     24   24 5962  Rachel Adamson           10  Linn Mar                     20:03.3  6:28  t 
     25   25 5989  Audrey Biermann          11  Western Dubuque              20:06.4  6:29    
     26   26 5990  Lilly Boge               11  Western Dubuque              20:11.5  6:30    
     27   27 5877  Anabel Bradley           10  Cedar Rapids Kennedy         20:14.2  6:31    
     28   28 5923  Lucia Nelson             12  Dubuque Senior               20:18.6  6:33  t 
     29   29 5935  Lucy Corbin              11  Iowa City City High          20:21.3  6:34    
     30   30 5908  Ellie Hermiston           9  Dubuque Hempstead            20:28.7  6:36  t 
     31   31 5925  Hanna Walsh              12  Dubuque Senior               20:30.0  6:36  t 
     32   32 5905  Maddie Digman            10  Dubuque Hempstead            20:32.1  6:37  t 
     33   33 5906  Audrey Franklin          12  Dubuque Hempstead            20:32.9  6:37  t 
     34   34 5933  Erin Anderson            10  Iowa City City High          20:36.5  6:38    
     35   35 5911  Emily Richter            12  Dubuque Hempstead            20:37.5  6:39  t 
     36   36 5947  Sara Alaya               11  Iowa City West               20:43.1  6:41    
     37   37 5951  Gabby Moniza              9  Iowa City West               20:48.8  6:42    
     38   38 5948  Vicki Carrica            10  Iowa City West               20:54.1  6:44    
     39   39 5992  Leah Digmann             11  Western Dubuque              20:55.0  6:44    
     40   40 5936  Tatum Frazier            11  Iowa City City High          20:57.6  6:45    
     41   41 5978  Karly Ricketts           11  Muscatine                    21:06.5  6:48    
     42   42 5938  Avery Schultes           10  Iowa City City High          21:16.1  6:51    
     43   43 5995  Amelia Klostermann       12  Western Dubuque              21:34.0  6:57    
     44   44 5882  Erica Schulte            12  Cedar Rapids Kennedy         21:34.1  6:57    
     45   45 5977  Taya Melendez            10  Muscatine                    21:42.2  7:00    
     46   46 5896  Abby Struble             11  Clinton                      21:47.6  7:01    
     47   47 5953  Erinn Varga               9  Iowa City West               21:49.2  7:02    
     48   48 5976  Gwen Kuhl                12  Muscatine                    21:49.3  7:02    
     49   49 5950  Emma Kearney             12  Iowa City West               21:54.7  7:04    
     50   50 5949  Katie Hoefer             12  Iowa City West               22:07.5  7:08    
     51   51 5879  Sarah Grams              12  Cedar Rapids Kennedy         22:09.8  7:09    
     52   52 5893  Madelyn Robinson          9  Clinton                      22:12.5  7:09    
     53   53 5878  Kayleigh Duncan          11  Cedar Rapids Kennedy         22:43.8  7:19    
     54   54 5897  Sofia Tello              11  Clinton                      22:53.1  7:22    
     55   55 5895  Amara Shepard             9  Clinton                      22:54.3  7:23    
     56   56 5892  Viviana Ramirez          12  Clinton                      23:14.3  7:29    
     57   57 5881  Rebekkah Martin          11  Cedar Rapids Kennedy         23:27.2  7:33    
     58   58 5891  Anna Current             10  Clinton                      23:34.2  7:36    
     59   59 5975  Kiara Hallett             9  Muscatine                    23:40.8  7:38    
     60   60 5980  Ruve Roos                10  Muscatine                    23:44.2  7:39    
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 52°F
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   61 5979  Leah Roberson            10  Muscatine                    23:49.0  7:40    
     62   62 5981  Lola Stamler              9  Muscatine                    24:35.3  7:55    
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       1.    58  Linn Mar                                   (19:15.2  96:15.6 1:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Micah Poellet             12 18:09.5
       2      9  Chloe Skidmore            12 19:14.0
       3     13  Sarah Murphy              12 19:21.5
       4     14  Lilly Geelan              12 19:33.7
       5     20  Abbey Vezina              10 19:56.9
       6   ( 23) Jordyn Beck               10 20:02.4
       7   ( 24) Rachel Adamson            10 20:03.3

       2.    68  Dubuque Senior                             (19:22.0  96:49.7 1:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lily Schmidt              12 18:14.7
       2      4  Izzy Gorton               12 18:45.1
       3     18  Leah Klapatauskas          9 19:50.2
       4     21  Kaitlyn Miller             9 19:59.5
       5     22  Elyza Hoffman             12 20:00.2
       6   ( 28) Lucia Nelson              12 20:18.6
       7   ( 31) Hanna Walsh               12 20:30.0

       3.    74  Dubuque Hempstead                          (19:18.4  96:31.6 2:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Keelee Leitzen             9 17:56.1
       2      5  Julia Gehl                 9 18:45.8
       3      6  Brooke O'Brien            10 18:48.9
       4     30  Ellie Hermiston            9 20:28.7
       5     32  Maddie Digman             10 20:32.1
       6   ( 33) Audrey Franklin           12 20:32.9
       7   ( 35) Emily Richter             12 20:37.5

       4.    88  Western Dubuque                            (19:41.7  98:28.1 1:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lauren Klein              12 19:01.3
       2     11  Alyssa Klein               9 19:15.0
       3     19  Elly Burds                12 19:53.9
       4     25  Audrey Biermann           11 20:06.4
       5     26  Lilly Boge                11 20:11.5
       6   ( 39) Leah Digmann              11 20:55.0
       7   ( 43) Amelia Klostermann        12 21:34.0

       5.   105  Iowa City City High                        (19:55.0  99:34.6 1:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Rowan Boulter             11 19:14.1
       2     15  Lilly Reynolds            12 19:37.8
       3     17  Iris Wedemeyer            10 19:44.9
       4     29  Lucy Corbin               11 20:21.3
       5     34  Erin Anderson             10 20:36.5
       6   ( 40) Tatum Frazier             11 20:57.6
       7   ( 42) Avery Schultes            10 21:16.1

       6.   174  Iowa City West                             (20:46.8  103:54.0 2:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Maddy Negley              12 19:38.8
       2     36  Sara Alaya                11 20:43.1
       3     37  Gabby Moniza               9 20:48.8
       4     38  Vicki Carrica             10 20:54.1
       5     47  Erinn Varga                9 21:49.2
       6   ( 49) Emma Kearney              12 21:54.7
       7   ( 50) Katie Hoefer              12 22:07.5
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       7.   183  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                       (21:09.6  105:48.0 3:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Bethany Smeed             11 19:06.1
       2     27  Anabel Bradley            10 20:14.2
       3     44  Erica Schulte             12 21:34.1
       4     51  Sarah Grams               12 22:09.8
       5     53  Kayleigh Duncan           11 22:43.8
       6   ( 57) Rebekkah Martin           11 23:27.2

       8.   219  Clinton                                    (21:49.5  109:07.3 3:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Camryn Sattler             9 19:19.8
       2     46  Abby Struble              11 21:47.6
       3     52  Madelyn Robinson           9 22:12.5
       4     54  Sofia Tello               11 22:53.1
       5     55  Amara Shepard              9 22:54.3
       6   ( 56) Viviana Ramirez           12 23:14.3
       7   ( 58) Anna Current              10 23:34.2

       9.   253  Muscatine                                  (22:24.6  112:03.0 2:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Karly Ricketts            11 21:06.5
       2     45  Taya Melendez             10 21:42.2
       3     48  Gwen Kuhl                 12 21:49.3
       4     59  Kiara Hallett              9 23:40.8
       5     60  Ruve Roos                 10 23:44.2
       6   ( 61) Leah Roberson             10 23:49.0
       7   ( 62) Lola Stamler               9 24:35.3


